WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 1.003 (Wk 29, wk starting 15/04/2024)
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21/04/2024 | 20/04/2024 | 19/04/2024 | 18/04/2024 | 17/04/2024 | 16/04/2024 | 15/04/2024

Large Event (CareersPlus and Corporate Relations)
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 1.003 (Wk 30, wk starting 22/04/2024)
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 1.003 (Wk 31, wk starting 29/04/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM| 08:00AM| 09:00AM| 10:00AM| 11:00AM| 12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM| 04:00PM| 05:00PM| 06:00PM| 07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM
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05/05/2024 | 04/05/2024 | 03/05/2024 | 02/05/2024 | 01/05/2024 | 30/04/2024 | 29/04/2024
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 1.003 (Wk 32, wk starting 06/05/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 1.003 (Wk 33, wk starting 13/05/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher
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19/05/2024 | 18/05/2024 | 17/05/2024 | 1 6/05/2024 | 15/05/2024 | 14/05/2024 | 13/05/2024
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 1.003 (Wk 34, wk starting 20/05/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher
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26/05/2024 | 25/05/2024 | 24/05/2024 | 23/05/2024 | 22/05/2024 | 21/05/2024 | 20/05/2024
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 1.003 (Wk 35, wk starting 27/05/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 1.003 (Wk 36, wk starting 03/06/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM| 08:00AM| 09:00AM| 10:00AM| 11:00AM| 12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM| 04:00PM| 05:00PM| 06:00PM| 07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM
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S Group)
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09/06/2024 | 08/06/2024 | 07/06/2024 | 06/06/2024 | 05/06/2024 | 04/06/2024 | 03/06/2024
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 1.003 (Wk 37, wk starting 10/06/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher
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o Workshop (Business Masters Progs)
2 Module: IB9FBO
Q Workshop (Business Masters Progs)
- Module: IBOFBO
|_
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Workshop (Business Masters Progs)
Module: IBOFBO
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 1.003 (Wk 38, wk starting 17/06/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM| 08:00AM| 09:00AM| 10:00AM| 11:00AM| 12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM| 04:00PM| 05:00PM| 06:00PM| 07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM
o Workshop (Business Masters Progs)
2 Module: IB9FBO
Q Workshop (Business Masters Progs)
- Module: IBOFBO
|_

We

Workshop (Business Masters Progs)
Module: IBOFBO

23/06/2024 | 22/06/2024 | 21/06/2024 | 20/06/2024 | 19/06/2024 | 18/06/2024 | 17/06/2024

- Workshop (Business Masters Progs)
L Module: IBOFBO

" Y Y Y B
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n Module: IBOFBO
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 1.003 (Wk 39, wk starting 24/06/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM| 08:00AM| 09:00AM| 10:00AM| 11:00AM| 12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM| 04:00PM| 05:00PM| 06:00PM| 07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM
o Workshop (Business Masters Progs)
2 Module: IB9FBO
Q Workshop (Business Masters Progs)
- Module: IBOFBO
|_

We

Workshop (Business Masters Progs)
Module: IBOFBO

30/06/2024 | 29/06/2024 | 28/06/2024 | 27/06/2024 | 26/06/2024 | 25/06/2024 | 24/06/2024

- Workshop (Business Masters Progs)
L Module: IBOFBO

" Y Y Y B
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n Module: IBOFBO
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 1.003 (Wk 40, wk starting 01/07/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM| 08:00AM| 09:00AM| 10:00AM| 11:00AM| 12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM| 04:00PM| 05:00PM| 06:00PM| 07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM
o Maintenance (Academic Services)
Q Maintenance (Academic Services)
-
|_
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WBS 2023-2024

Room timetable - 1.003 (Wk 41, wk starting 08/07/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher
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-
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14/07/2024 | 13/07/2024 | 12/07/2024 | 11/07/2024 | 10/07/2024 | 09/07/2024 | 08/07/2024
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 1.003 (Wk 42, wk starting 15/07/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM| 08:00AM| 09:00AM| 10:00AM

11:00AM
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01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Mo

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Tue

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

We

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Thu

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Fri

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Sat

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Sun

21/07/2024 | 20/07/2024 | 19/07/2024 | 18/07/2024 | 17/07/2024 | 16/07/2024 | 15/07/2024

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Page 14, published 20/04/2024 11:31:38 - University of Warwick, Warwick Business School - CELCAT Timetabling




WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 1.003 (Wk 43, wk starting 22/07/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM| 08:00AM| 09:00AM| 10:00AM
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03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM
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Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)
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Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

We

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Thu

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Fri

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Sat

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Sun

28/07/2024 | 27/07/2024 | 26/07/2024 | 25/07/2024 | 24/07/2024 | 23/07/2024 | 22/07/2024

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 1.003 (Wk 44, wk starting 29/07/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM| 08:00AM| 09:00AM| 10:00AM
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07:00PM
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09:00PM

Mo

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Tue

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

We

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Thu

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Fri

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Sat

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Sun

04/08/2024 | 03/08/2024 | 02/08/2024 | 01/08/2024 | 31/07/2024 | 30/07/2024 | 29/07/2024

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 1.003 (Wk 45, wk starting 05/08/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM| 08:00AM| 09:00AM| 10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Mon

Maintenance (Academic Services)
Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Tue

Maintenance (Academic Services)
Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Wed

Maintenance (Academic Services)
Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Thu

Maintenance (Academic Services)
Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Fri

Maintenance (Academic Services)
Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Sat

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Sun

11/08/2024 | 10/08/2024 | 09/08/2024 | 08/08/2024 | 07/08/2024 | 06/08/2024 | 05/08/2024

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 1.003 (Wk 46, wk starting 12/08/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM| 08:00AM| 09:00AM| 10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Mo

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Tue

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

We

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Thu

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Fri

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Sat

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Sun

18/08/2024 | 17/08/2024 | 16/08/2024 | 15/08/2024 | 14/08/2024 | 13/08/2024 | 12/08/2024

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 1.003 (Wk 47, wk starting 19/08/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM| 08:00AM| 09:00AM| 10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Mo

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Tue

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

We

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Thu

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Fri

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Sat

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Sun

25/08/2024 | 24/08/2024 | 23/08/2024 | 22/08/2024 | 21/08/2024 | 20/08/2024 | 19/08/2024

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Page 19, published 20/04/2024 11:31:38 - University of Warwick, Warwick Business School - CELCAT Timetabling




WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 1.003 (Wk 48, wk starting 26/08/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM| 08:00AM| 09:00AM
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11:00AM

12:00PM
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02:00PM
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09:00PM

Maintenance (Academic Services)
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| | | |
Q Maintenance (Academic Services)
IE Maintenance (Academic Services)

We
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Fri

Sat

Sun

01/09/2024 | 31/08/2024 | 30/08/2024 | 29/08/2024 | 28/08/2024 | 27/08/2024 | 26/08/2024
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arning)
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 1.003 (Wk 49, wk starting 02/09/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher
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WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 1.003 (Wk 50, wk starting 09/09/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM| 08:00AM| 09:00AM| 10:00AM| 11:00AM| 12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM| 04:00PM| 05:00PM| 06:00PM| 07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM
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WBS 2023-2024

Room timetable - 1.003 (Wk 51, wk starting 16/09/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

22/09/2024 | 21/09/2024 | 20/09/2024 | 19/09/2024 | 18/09/2024 | 17/09/2024 | 16/09/2024
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